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DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR

CBME Timetable for 31 Phase, Part-1 MBBS Batch 2021

Date ; m Timing ~ Topic Teacher
15-05-2024 | Wednesday | 03:00pm — 04:00pm RCT 1-5GD All faculty/S.Rs
16-05-2024 | Thursday 04:00pm — 05:00pm ~ RCT 2-5GD | Al faculty/S.Rs
18-05-2024 | Saturday 09:00am — 10:00am | Association and Causation ~SGD | Al faculty/S.Rs
| 20-05-2024 | Monday | 09:00am - 10:00am | Investigation of an Outbreak ~SGD | All faculty/S.Rs |
| 21-05-2024 | Tuesday | 04:00pm = 05:00pm | Screening 1-5GD Al faculty/s.Rs
22-05-2024 | Wednesday | 03:00pm —04:00pm | Screening2-SGD | Al faculty/S.Rs
mrﬁrmw A647:OOpm - 05:00pm Discussion on exercises/Doubt All faculty/S.Rs
Clearing session-SGD
27-05-2024 | Monday | 02:00pm ~03:00pm CM8.1,7.2: Dr. Mariya Amin
Epidemiology of Respiratory Qureishi
diseases(Chicken pox, Diphtheria, ,
Whooping cough) — Student (Roll No: 20,77,147 I
Seminar l
79-05-2024 Wednesday 09:00am — 10:00am Cma8.1, 7.2: Dr. Taha Ayub ‘
Epidemiology of Respiratory
diseases-Measles, Mumps, Rubella
e and MR surveillance- Lecture |
30-05- Thursday 04:00pm — 05:00pm Epidemiology Periodic Assessment o Mari\{a A_min f
2024 Pt Qureishi e
03-06-2024 | Monday 02:00pm - 03:00pm AIT Diabetes Dr. Sameena Yousuf
CM8.2, 7.2 IM 11.17,14.4PA32.4: Roll No: 44,91,156
Diabetes Risk factors and
Prevention- Student Seminar
04-06-2024 | Tuesday 03:00pm — 04:00pm CcM8.1, 7.2: Dr. Rifat Jan
Epidemiology of Respiratory Roll No: 09,102 and
Diseases(ARI)-Student Seminar 167
05-06-2024 | Wednesday | 03:00pm — 04:00pm CM8.1,7.2: Dr. Muzamil Hassan
: Epidemiology of intestinal
infections-Poliomyelitis, AFP
. Surveillance-Lecture
08-06-2024 | Saturday 02:00pm — 03:00pm AIT Diabetes CM8.3:,8.2, Dr Malik Waseem
7.2,M11.2,11.3,11.17 Raja
Health Programme-NPCDCS- :
lecture
10-06-2024 | Monday 04:00pm — 05:00pm CM8.1, 7.2 Dr. Kouser Siddiq
Epidemiology Intestinal Roll No: 32,96 164
infections(Diarrhoeal Diseases,
Food poisoning)-Student Seminar
11-06-2024 | Tuesday 09:00am — 10:00am CM8.1,7.2: Prof. Muhammad
Epidemiology of all Vector borne Igbal
diseases-student seminar Roll Nos:45,99,128
19-06-2024 | Wednesday | 09:00am — 10:00am CM8.1 NVBDCP —lecture Dr. Inaam ul Haq

A



L)
21-06-2024 | Friday 04:00pm - 05:00pm | CM 8.1 Epidemiology STH- Student | Dr. Taha Ayub
Seminar Roll Nos: 24,63,142
24-06-2024 | Monday 03:00pm = 04:00pm | CM 8.1 Epidemiology of Rabies- Prof. S. M. Salim
AT N Lecture | Khan
28-06-2024 | Friday 09:00am - 10:00am |  AIT thyrold CM5.6, IM12.12, PE Dr. Mariya Amin
RSIUREL RN 13.10: NIDDCP- Lecture | Oureishi ,
29-06-2024 | Saturday 10.00 am - 11:00am | Syndromic management of STDs- | Dr. Malik Waseem J
b lecture Raja

Note: For the student seminar students are directed to contact their concerned faculty
two weeks prior to the seminar.
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Copy to:

l.Prinf:ipal/ Dean, Government Medical College, Srinagar for information.

2 Regxstra‘r Academics, Government Medical College, Srinagar for information.

3. Acadeqnc Incharge, SPM, Government Medical College, Srinagar for information.

4.1IT Section, Government Medical College, Srinagar for upload on website of GMC, Srinagar.

5. Notice Board.



